THIRD NATIONAL FORUM ON EDUCATION
St. John’s, Newfoundland, May 28-30, 1998

This event was designed to ensure full representation from a number of stakeholders.
Which of the following groups were you representing in your participation at the forum?

K-12: O Teaching O Administration O Parent group
Postsecondary: O Teaching O Administration O Learner / student
O Community O Business O Labour

O Other (describe)

Please circle the choice best describing your experience of each of the following:

Very Very
Satisfied Dissatisfied

1. What isyour assessment of:

. Rel evance of theme to current policy 5 4 3 2 1

issues

e Quality of reference documents 5 4 3 2 1

¢ Forum venue 5 4 3 2 1

 Publications centre 5 4 3 2 1

» Use of Web site to access documents 5 4 3 2 1

» Logistical arrangements 5 4 3 2 1
2. What isyour assessment of the small

group discussions?

» Opportunity to provide input 5 4 3 2 1

* Time allocated to discussion 5 4 3 2 1



Very Very

Satisfied Dissatisfied
3. What isyour assessment of:
a) Keynote speaker
« Quality 5 4 3 2 1
 Relevance to theme 5 4 3 2 1
b) Panelists
« Quality 5 4 3 2 1
 Relevance to theme 5 4 3 2 1
c) Luncheon speakers
« Quality 5 4 3 2 1
 Relevance to theme 5 4 3 2 1
d) Facilitators 5 4 3 2 1
4. Overall assessment of the 5 4 3 2 1

forum

Comments (additional pagesif desired):




